
 

 

1 MCL FZCO Tariff - USA 

USA – local charges/service fees 

Charge type 
description 

Service or Remarks Currency Fee Effective 
Date 

Expiry Date 

Export 
Admin Fee 

General Administrative Fee 
for add on of Export Services 

USD $150 per 
incident 

July 1, 2021 Until Further 
notice 

Import 
Admin Fee 

General Administrative Fee 
for add on of Import Services 

USD $150 per 
incident 

July 1, 2021 Until Further 
notice 

The above charges will apply on activities that incur pass through costs per incident.  
 
These pass-through costs may include and are not limited to:  
Customs Examination 
Container Damage coordination 
Extra Haulage Origin / Destination  
Inspection Fee Origin or Destination  
Marking/Labelling Charge 
Repositioning Fee Origin or Destination 
Reefer Equipment Monitoring Origin or Dest.  
Sealing Charge 
Re-Lashing of Flat-rack 
Removal of Tarpaulin 
Weighing Container 
Release Interruption – Customer 
Wasted Journey Origin or Destination 
 

Proof of 
Delivery 

When proof of container 
delivery is required via 
trucker receipt 

USD $75.00 per 
POD 

July 1, 2021 Until Further 
notice 

Telex (Email) 
Release  

Export - Fee when 
presenting OBLs at origin. 

USD $100 per bill 
of lading 

July 1, 2021 Until Further 
notice 

Customs 
Documentation 
including 
General Order 
Fee 

Paperwork to U.S. Customs USD $250 per 
incident 

July 1, 2021 Until Further 
notice 

Customs Bond Pre-arranged use of Carrier 
EIN for In-Bond purposes 

USD USD 
$100.00 per 
In-Bond 
document 

July 1, 2021 Until Further 
notice 

Customs Bond For returned /rejected 
cargo, not permitted into 
the country by US Customs 
and merchant request to 
use Carrier EIN for inbond 
for export purposes only. 

USD USD 
$250.00 per 
In-Bond 
document 

July 1, 2021 Until Further 
notice 



 

 

2 MCL FZCO Tariff - USA 

Certificate Fee Creation and Issuance of 
freight or vessel certificates 
and certification of 
customer provided 
certificates 

USD $75.00 per 
certificate 

July 1, 2021 Until Further 
notice 

Copy of Check 
for Payment 

Release of cargo on copy of 
check and overnight waybill 

USD $50.00 per 
bill of lading 

July 1, 2021 Until Further 
notice 

Change of 
Destination 
Fee - COD 

Diversion request received 
for cargo in possession to a 
point or port other than 
that booked or shown on 
the bill of lading.  

USD $500 per 
COD 

July 1, 2021 Until Further 
notice 

Shipper Export 
Declaration 
Handling Fee 

Late submission of "AES 
ITN" or exemption will 
result in an administration 
fee plus any actual re-
handling costs Incurred. 

USD $200.00 per 
container  
 
$250 per 
container 

July 1, 2021 Until Further 
notice 

Export Admin 
Fee – VGM 

VGM Manual Transmission 
(Entry) Fee 

USD $25.00 per 
container 

July 1, 2021 Until Further 
notice 

Late VGM 
Charge 

If a VGM is submitted after 
VGM closing but, still can be 
accepted on planned vessel 

USD $50.00 per 
container 

July 1, 2021 Until Further 
notice 

Wrong VGM 
declaration 
Charge 

If a Terminal or Carrier 
detects a weight 
discrepancy/wrong declared 
VGM during the transport 

USD $250.00 per 
container 

July 1, 2021 Until Further 
notice 

Revised Work 
Order - 
Currently 
booked for 
final door 
delivery 

Revised delivery address at 
customer request after 
original drayman assigned 

USD $50.00 per 
work order 

July 1, 2021 Until Further 
notice 

 


